4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

33278

01

44°

05.
05.
05.
32

0048426M
0048406M
0048407M
0048403M
2057155M
2057158M
0048448M
0048411M
0048410M
0048433M
0048405M
0048422M
0048436M
2057159M
0048419M
0048424M
0048438M
0048425M
2057148M
2057154M
0048435M
0048432M
0048427M
0048418M
0048416M
0048429M
2057150M
0048420M
0048431M
2057160M
1270990M
0048423M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

751723

22" 34

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

23" N

17:22:
17:22:
17:22:54 GPS +3h

Comisia control

54 GPS
54 +0

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB059057
| DBO5903E
| DA496056
| DA466DC9
|DBO59067
| DB059035
| DBO5905F
| DA141EE9
| DA2B173F
| DB0O5905C
| DASF8DBA
| DBO5901F
|DB059074
| DA629CFE7
| DA679BEC
| DA495C70
| DB059029
| DA495C09
| DB059036
| DB059064
| DB059079
| DB059038
| DB059031
| DA466C52
| DBO5904E
| DB059050
|DB0O59049
|DB059065
| DAD2122C
| DBO5905E
| DBO5907F
| DA629D3A

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Benzing 48900227 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Olaru Marius + Nelutu
24° 4" 4.57'" E

Comisia imbarcare

229179
800021ES8

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

06,09, 2025 06302


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232059_1757092974.pdf

